
TAMU/TAMUS -SECC Agency Presentations 
August 11 and 12, 2015 

Charity Roster 

 

T O G E T H E R    W E    C A R E 

2015 

State Employee Charitable Campaign 

LOCAL  CHARITIES 
 

Achievers by Choice  

Dr. Ruby Stevens-Morgan education@achieversbychoice.org   (866)975-5070 

Aggieland Humane Society 

 Kathy Bice   kbice@aggielandhumane.org    (979) 775-5755 

Aggieland Pregnancy Outreach  

Kim Schams   kim@pregnancyoutreach.org    (979) 764-6636 

Bethune Women’s Club  

Mattie Carter   retrac2@reagen.com     (979) 823-2490 

Big Brothers Big Sisters Serving the Brazos Valley  

Terry Dougerty   tdougherty@bigmentor.org    (979) 224-3660 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Brazos County  

Ron Rolett   rrolett@bgcbv.org     (979) 822-7516 

Brazos Maternal & Child Health Clinic (Prenatal Clinic)  

Lynn Yeager   bcsprenatal@gmail.com    (979) 595-1780 

Brazos Valley Council on Alcohol and Substance Abuse (BVCASA)  

Crystal Crowell   ccrowell@bvcasa.org     (979) 846-3560 

Brazos Valley Food Bank  

Theresa Mangapora  tmangapora@bvfb.org     (979) 779-3663 

Brazos Valley Rehabilitation Center  

Alina Fifer   afifer@eastersealsetx.org    (979) 776-2872 

College Station ISD Education Foundation  

Teresa Beden   tbenden@csisd.org     (979) 764-5400 

Family Promise of Bryan College Station, Inc.  

Dr. Phoebe Simmons  familypromisebcs@gmail.com    (979) 268-4309 

Girl Scouts of Central Texas 

 Thais Macedo   grants@gstx.org     (979) 774-0500 

Habitat for Humanity   

Carl Orozco   corozco@habitatbcs.org    (979) 823-7200 

Health for All  

Liz Dickey   ed@hlth4all.org     (979) 774-4176 
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T O G E T H E R    W E    C A R E 

2015 

State Employee Charitable Campaign 

LOCAL  CHARITIES (CONT.) 
 

Hospice Brazos Valley  

Craig Borchardt   cborchardt@hospicbrazosvalley.org   (979) 821-2266 

Mental Health Mental Retardation Authority of the Brazos Valley  

Don Monson   dmonson@mhmrabv.org    (979) 822-6467 

Miracle Farm  

Susan Walker   susan.walker@cahm.org    (979) 836-0901 

Mosaic Southeast Texas  

Deborah Burch   deborah.burch@mosaicinfo.org   (979) 823-7622 

Project Unity  

Jeannie McGuire   jmcguire@project-unity.org    (979) 595-2900 

Sam Houston Area Council, Boy Scouts of America 

Britt Vincent   britt.vincent@scouting.org    (713) 659-8111 

Scotty’s House  

Cary Haynes    cbaker@scottyshouse.org    (979) 703-8813 

Sexual Assault Resource Center 

Martha Garcia-Opersteny mopersteny@sarcbv.org    (979) 731-1000 

Texas 4-H Youth Development Foundation  

Sarah Hamm   sarah.hamm@ag.tamu.edu    (979) 845-1213 

Twin City Mission  

Doug Weedon/Ron Crozier  weedond@twincitymission.org    (979) 822-7511 

United Way of the Brazos Valley  

Eleesha Blackwell  eblackwell@uwbv.org     (979) 696-4483 

2-1-1 Texas  

 Missee Mora mmora@uwbv.org     (979) 696-4483 

Voices for Children, Inc. CASA of Brazos Valley  

 Liana Lowey   llowey@voicesforchildreninc.org   (979) 822-9700 

Volunteer Services Council for Brenham State School  

 Kristie Wensel   Kristie.wensel@dads.state.tx.us   (979) 277-1507 
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T O G E T H E R    W E    C A R E 

2015 

State Employee Charitable Campaign 

STATEWIDE  FEDERATIONS 
 

ABC – America's Best Charities 

Cathy Miller  ccardwell@charities.org    (415) 925-2600 

Adopt-A-Beach   

Renee Tuggle  renee.tuggle@glo.texas.gov    (512) 463-5057 

America's Charities   

 Claudia Cardwell ccardwell@charities.org    (512) 990-7790 

Assistance to Domestic Victims of Human Trafficking  

Beth Zahn  Beth.Zahn@hhsc.state.tx.us     (512) 206-5111 

Bob Bullock Texas State History Museum  

Vanessa Nip  Vanessa.nip@thestoryoftexas.com    (512) 936-4689 

Community Health Charities Texas  

Jennifer Howard jhoward@healthcharities.org    (817) 521-5687  

EarthShare of Texas  

Emma Cravey  emma@earthshare-texas.org     (512) 472-5518 

Fund for Veterans' Assistance  

Elaine Zavala  Elaine.zavala@tvc.texas.gov     (512) 463-6576 

Global Impact  

Tom DeCoursey  tom.decoursey@charity.org     (703) 717-5217 

Local Independent Charities of Texas 

  Cathy Miller  cmiller@maguireinc.com     (415) 925-2600 

Neighbor To Nation  

Katie Roberts  campaignservices@neighbortonation.org  (571) 722-1077 

Save Texas History   

Susan Dorsey  susan.dorsey@glo.texas.gov     (512) 463-5274 

Texas Match the Promise Foundation 

Linda Fernandez Linda.Fernandez@cpa.state.tx.us    (512) 463-4863 
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